Selecon LED Fixtures
SPECIFICATION SUBMITTAL
CONSULTANT: PROJECT NAME:
DATE: PROJECT NUMBER:
MODEL NUMBER | QUANTITY:
APPROVED BY:
PL House Light MKII LED Luminaire
Drawing on proven technology and user input, Philips

051616_NA_EUA
Selecon LED FixturesPL House Light MKII LED Luminaire
Ordering Information
Cat No. Description
PL House Light MKII LED Luminaire (Universal Voltage 100 -
240VAC)
PLHLIBMKII  PL House Light MKII LED Luminaire,
  Black Reflector
Included items: QuickStart Guide.  Ceiling mounting adapters by
others.
Accessories - Luminaire DMX Cables
PL1DMXFRJ45     DMX512 cable XLR5 Female to RJ45
  12 in. / 305 mm White
PL1DMXFRJ46     DMX512 cable XLR5 Female to RJ45
  12 in. / 305 mm Black
PL1DMXMRJ47  DMX512 cable XLR5 Male to RJ45
  12 in. / 305 mm White
PL1DMXMRJ48  DMX512 cable XLR5 Male to RJ45
  12 in. / 305 mm Black
Accessories - Sloped Ceiling Adapters
PLHLSA5  PL House Light LED Luminaire 5o Slope
  Adapter (Philips Lightolier# 7926-MC)
PLHLSA10  PL House Light LED Luminaire 10o Slope
  Adapter (Philips Lightolier# 7926-MD)
PLHLSA15  PL House Light LED Luminaire 15o Slope
  Adapter (Philips Lightolier# 7926-ME)
PLHLSA20  PL House Light LED Luminaire 20o Slope
  Adapter (Philips Lightolier# 7926-MF)
PLHLSA25  PL House Light LED Luminaire 25o Slope
  Adapter (Philips Lightolier# 7926-MG)
PLHLSA30  PL House Light LED Luminaire 30o Slope
  Adapter (Philips Lightolier# 7926-MH)
PL House Light MKII LED Engine
PL House L i gh t ’ s power fu l LED eng ine o f f e r s excep t i ona l
performance and life. Under normal operating conditions our LED
engine has a life expectancy in excess of 50,000 hours, however